516
Hand tools
Standard tools
 Universal cabinet key, subkey

 Subkey „Elektro“: for all standard control cabinet closures with
double swivel lock
Characteristics

Packing unit/pcs
Control cabinet key KL500 75 1
 Engineer‘s hammer
Characteristics
DIN 1041
 DIN 1041
 Steel-forged head
 Ground finish
 With protective nylon shroud
Item Part No. Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
Packing
unit/pcs
Engineer‘s hammer KL580300 370 300 1
Engineer‘s hammer KL580500 610 500 1
 Sledge hammer
Characteristics
DIN 6475
 DIN 6475
 Steel-forged head
 Ground finish
 With protective nylon shroud
Item Part No. Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
Packing
unit/pcs
Sledge hammer, 1,000 g KL5821000 1150 1000 1
Sledge hammer, 1,250 g KL5821250 1400 1250 1
 Jointing chisel
  Chromium-Vanadium steel,  air-hardened
Characteristics
Safety heads, refined
 Safety heads, refined
Item Part No. Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
Packing
unit/pcs
Jointing chisel KL584230 230 x 26 x 7 250 1
518
Hand tools
Standard tools
 Electricians chisel
  Chromium-Vanadium steel,  air-hardened
Characteristics
Safety heads, refined
 Safety heads, refined
Item Part No. Dimensions
mm
Weight
g
Packing
unit/pcs
Electricians chisel KL585200 200 90 1
Electricians chisel KL585250 250 120 1
 Safety handle for jointing chisel
Suitable for:
Part KL584230
 Part KL584230